
 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

7229 3754

1 81 57 66.5 59.3 89 62 7266 37 3500 0.25

2 82 55 65 62 90 63 7292 26 3210 0.29

3 86 64 69.5 67 91 66 7329 37 2940 0.27

4 84 65 68 68 91 68 7271 -58 2740 0.2

5 80 60 70 67.5 89 69 7386 115 2600 0.14

6 84 63 71.5 68 96 70 7397 11 2470 0.13

7 81 54 63 56 89 62 7424 27 2150 0.32

8 78 55 61 54 92 59 7454 30 1864 0.29

9 76 47 59 58 88 57 7478 24 1610 0.25

10 78 45 57 53 86 54 7501 23 1368 0.24

11 75 45 54 52.2 86 55 7527 26 1106 3400 0.26

12 83 54 71.5 67 91 56 7541 14 3154 0.25

13 86 64 67.5 65.8 86 68 7566 25 3000 0.15

14 81 65 69 68.3 89 68 1.15 7579 13 3960 0.19

15 85 68 67.5 66.8 93 69 0.02 7598 19 3800 0.18

16 85 54 63.5 61.5 93 65 7624 26 3512 0.29

17 85 63 78.5 73 95 66 7651 27 3240 0.27

18 86 67 68.8 65.3 89 70 7701 50 3000 0.24

19 79 50 65.2 61.5 91 60 7735 34 2700 0.3

20 81 56 68.5 66.5 92 63 7748 13 2474 0.28

21 85 58 65.5 58.3 95 63 7779 31 2150 0.27

22 79 60 63.3 62 90 64 0.02 7806 27 1912 0.26

23 70 61 68.5 67.5 73 62 7812 6 1844 0

24 86 63 72 71 92 67 0.04 7817 5 1890 0

25 91 66 68.5 60 96 64 7879 62 1574 0.38

26 82 50 68.5 60 90 57 7920 41 1130 3622 0.44

27 86 50 65.3 62 94 62 7934 14 3354 0.27

28 86 50 61.5 59 93 62 7956 22 3020 0.33

29 86 60 70.4 69.4 94 64 7995 39 2700 0.32

30 88 65 73.4 69.4 92 70 0.06 8028 33 2600 0.16

Avg. 83 58 66.7 63.3 91 64 Total 1.29 0 Total 799 Total 7.22

2475 1734 Greatest 1.15 0 Adj. Total 7.22
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